Inscricao
2120110003

2120110004

Inscricao
2120410004

2120410006
2120410005
2120410002
2120410018
2120430004

Inscrigdo
2120510081

2120510011
2120510027
2120510077
2120520001
2120510022
2120810007
2120510037
2120510074
2120520015

Inscricéo
2120610008
2120610006

GRH

Inscricéo
2120210015
2120210016
2110210061
2110210057
2110210056

RESULTADO - ENEM 2021.2
ADM - ADMINISTRACAO
Nome
BARBARA VITTORIA ROCHA FIGUEIREDO

LAYANNE PEREIRA DA SILVA

ARQ - ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

Nome
AMABILE KARYNE DE SOBRAL VELOSO

ANA MELISSA PASSOS LEANDRO DE SOUZA SANTOS
JOSE EDUARDO RODRIGUES FERREIRA SOBRAL

MANOEL PEDRO PASSOS DA SILVA
MARCOS VINICIUS BEZERRA DE MORAIS
MARIA EDUARDA VALENCA XAVIER

DIR - DIREITO
Nome
ANDERSON LEANDRO GAMA SILVA

AUGUSTO HENRIQUE SAN-MIGUEL DE LIMA

JEFFERSON VICTOR MAGALHAES NUNES

LARISSA KATARINE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LUIZ DE BARROS ALMEIDA

NICOLE OLIVEIRA BARCELLOS

RAFAELA VIANA MOTA ALPES

RAQUEL GUEDES DE VASCONCELOS

SARA RAQUEL BARRETO ARAUJO SILVA

VITORIA BARBOSA FERREIRA DUARTE
ENG - ENGENHARIA CIVIL

Nome

JOSE EDILSON DA SILVA

THIAGO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES MORAIS

Nome

HIANNA MAYALLE TORRES ALVES
NATHALIA DE AMORIM BARBOSA

DAIANA SIQUEIRA SILVA

EXPEDITO TARCISIO DA SILVA COSTA LEITE
VITORIA SOUTO ALVES ALMEIDA NUNES

Situacéao
APROVADO

APROVADO

Situacéao
APROVADO

APROVADO
PENDENTE
PENDENTE

APROVADO

APROVADO

Situagao
APROVADO

APROVADO
APROVADO
PENDENTE
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

Situacao
PENDENTE
APROVADO

- SUPERIOR DE TECNOLOGIA EM GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS

Situacao
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



